
KONGU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ERODE - 638 107.
(Autonomous)

BUDGET ESTIMATE FOR THE YEAR2021-2022

01.04.2021 to 31.03.2022

Rupees in Lakhs

PARTICULARS KASC BUS TOTAL

INCOME
2164.55 425.00 178 00 2767.55

tl EXPENSES (Out Standing)

Equipment as on 31.03.2021 0.00 000 000 000
Building as on 31 .O3.2021 0.00 000 000

TOTAL - I 0.00 0.00 0.00

ill RECURRING EXPENSES

Salary 625.00 100.00 30 00 755 00

Others 284.10 247.03 86 80 617.93

TOTAL .II 909.10 347.03 1 16.80 1372.93

NON-RECURRING EXPENSES

Equipment 95 00 50.00 0.00

Building 1400.00 0.00 000 1400.00

TOTAL.III 1495.00 50.00 0.00 1545.00

TOTAL l+ ll + lll 2404.10 397.03 116.80 2917.93

NET TOTAL -239.55 27.97 61.20 -150.38

\
,iV

PRINCIPAL
PRINCiPAL'

KONGU ARTS AND SCIEI'[CE COLLEGE

{AUTONOftIOtJS)

NAi,,IJANAPURAM. ERODE . 638 107.

CEC

'v
<t

<)

\

or. ufl(anarru
PR IN C IPAL.

KONGU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLE6E
(AUTONOMOUS)

NANJANAPURAM. ERODE .638 107

E'lODE
630 107

S, NO, HOSTEL

I

000

0"00

145.00



KONGU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ERODE .638 107.
(Autonomous)

BUDGET ESTIMATE FOR THE YEAR2020-2021

01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021

Rupees in Lakhs

S, NO PARTICULARS BUS HOSTEL TOTAL

I INCOME
2374.73 500.00 178 00 3052 73

lt EXPENSES (Out Standing)

Equipment as on 31.03.2020 0.00 000 000

0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL .I

ilt RECURRING EXPENSES

Salary 625.00 100.00 35 00 760 00

Others 284.10 275.10 126.80 686.00

TOTAL .II 375.10 161.80

NON-RECURRING EXPENSES

Equipment 42.O0 100 00 142.00
Building 20.00 000 0.00 20.00

TOTAL.III 52.00 100.00 0.00 162.00

TOTALI+ll+lll 971.10 475.10 161 .80 1608.00

NET TOTAL 1403.63 24.90 16.20 1444.73

\.
pntft6tpnr-.

PR!N CIPAL,
KONGU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

(AUTON0troils)
NANJ.{NAPUIIAM, ERODE .638 107.

ticE c

v
C:-{ t

Dr. N. RAMAN
PR IN C IPAL,

KONGU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGf
(AUTONOMOUS)

NANJANAPURAM, EROOE - 636 107

i

KASC

0.00

Building as on 31 .03.2020 0.00

909.10 1446.00

000

.i

EIIODE
€,38 107



KONGU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ERODE .638 107.
(Autonomous)

BUDGET ESTIMATE FOR THE YEAR 2019-2020

0'1.04.2o1 9 to 31.03.2020

S.No PARTICULARS KASC HOSTEL TOTAL

INCOME
2244.72 550 50 '178 00 2973.22

il EXPENSES (Out Standing)

Equipment as on 31.03.2020 0 0 0 0

Buitding as on 31 .03.2020 0 0 0 0

TOTAL - I 0 0 0 0

ilt RECURRING EXPENSES

Salary 640.00 90.00 760.00

277.23 255.10 659.1 3

TOTAL - II 917.23 345.1 0 156.80 1419.'t3

NON-RECURRING EXPENSES

Equipment 50.00 125.OO 0.00 175.00

Building 000 0.00 0.00 0.00

50.00 125.00 0.00 175.00

TOTAL I + ll + lll 967.23 470.10 156.80

1277.49 80.40 21.20 f 379.09

o

6
c:

.>.

cL- c

E iiODE
a3u 107

PRINCIPALpRlNclPt L,
KOtiG'LJ iRTS AND SiiIENCE CCLLEGE

{AUiONOIilOUSi
I,IANJ ANAPTIRAM, EF.CGE . 634 107.

t

Rupees in Lakhs

BUS

I

30 00

Others
126 80

TOTAL.III

1594.13

NET TOTAL

*

)"

Dr. N. RAMAN
PRINCIPAL.

KONGU ARTS AND SCIENCT COLLE6E
(AUTONOMOUS)

NAI''JANAPURAM, ERODE .638 107



KONGU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ERODE - 638 107.
(Autonomous)

BUDGET ESTIMATE FOR THE YEAR 2018-2019

01.04.2018 to 31.03.2019

Rupees in Lakhs
Dale:01/04/20'18

S. No PARTICULARS KASC BUS HOSTEL TOTAL

INCOME
2199.43 442.50 170.00 2811.93

il EXPENSES (Out Standing)

Equipment as on 31 .03.2018 0 0 0

Building as on 31 .03.2018 0 0

TOTAL.I 0 0 0

lil RECURRING EXPENSES

Salary 590.00 65.00 29.00 684 00

Others 275.45 162.10 129.54 567.09

227.10 158.54 1251.09

NON.RECURRING EXPENSES

Equipment 63 00 125.00 000 188 00

Building 000 000 0.00 0.00

TOTAL.III 63.00 125.00 0.00 188.00

TOTAL | + ll + lll 928.45 352.'10 158.54 1439.09

NET TOTAL 1270.98 90.40 1'l.46 1372.84

x,
PRINCIPAL

G
o

Dr. N, RAMAN
PRINCIPAL.

KONGU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS)

NANJANAPURAM, ERODE .638 107

E'iODE
638 107

cgc

I

0

0 0

0

TOTAL.II 865.45

PRINCIPAL'
l(ONGU ARTS AI.ID SCiINCE COI.IEGE

{AUTONOMLIiJS)

NANJANAPURAM, EF'Cill: '639 107'

t
,,/



KONGU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ERODE .638 107.
(Autonomous)

BUDGET ESTIMATE FOR THE YEAR 2017-2018

01 .04.2017 to 31.03.201 I

Rupees in Lakhs

S. No. PARTICULARS KASC BUS HOSTEL TOTAL

INCOME
1963.25 369.99 149.60 2482.84

il EXPENSES (Out Standing)

Equipment as on 31 .03.20'17 0.00 000
Building as on 31 .03.2017

0.00

TOTAL - I 0.00 0.00

ilt RECURRING EXPENSES

Salary 583.00 63 84 26.57 673.41

Others 265 63 158 65 1 2 1 9 ,l 546 19

TOTAL.II 848.63 222.49 148.48 1219.60

NON.RECURRING EXPENSES

Equipment 40.50 '125.00 0.00 165 50

Building 0.00 000 000
TOTAL - III 40.50 125.OO 0.00 165.50

TOTAL I + ll +lll 889.13 347.49 148.48 1385.1 0

NET TOTAL 1074.12 22.50 1097.74

Etioop
E3s to7-

(s*

\

?*,,Mpou
,( c ircu An'rl,[irll?,'X'i1l;l o .o.ru"t

(AUIONC[1(]US)

\ I'IA$IJANAFURAM'EiiODE.638'I07.

or. N. Mruan
PR INC IPAL,

I(ONGU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS)

NANJANAPURAM, EROOE . 638 T07

I

000

0.00

1.',t2


